
2/29/2024       

DATE DATE INTEREST FACE COST TOTAL INVESTMENT FUND TOTAL

PURCHASED MATURED RATE AMOUNT (at cost) INVESTMENT (at cost)

EDUCATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 2/29/2024 5.370 7,934.80 7,934.80

PMA - MAX 2/29/2024 5.277 5,591.33 5,591.33

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 1,450,917.67 1,450,917.67

 EDUCATION - HEALTH INSURANCE

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 2/29/2024 5.370 103,772.20 103,772.20

Wheaton Bank & Trust MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 796,880.30 796,880.30

  TOTAL EDUCATION 2,365,096.30

BUILDING

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 2/29/2024 5.370 8,804.30 8,804.30

PMA - MAX 2/29/2024 5.277 6,142.45 6,142.45

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 127,959.08 127,959.08

  TOTAL BUILDING 142,905.83

BOND & INTEREST

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 2/29/2024 5.370 29,618.02 29,618.02

PMA - MAX 2/29/2024 5.277 6,860.16 6,860.16

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 3,313,785.34 3,313,785.34

  TOTAL BOND & INTEREST 3,350,263.52

TRANSPORTATION

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 2/29/2024 5.370 5,122.28 5,122.28

PMA - MAX 2/29/2024 5.277 5,571.28 5,571.28

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 2,524,921.11 2,524,921.11

  TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 2,535,614.67

IMRF

PMA - MAX 2/29/2024 5.277 5,553.67 5,553.67

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 810.99 810.99

  TOTAL IMRF 6,364.66

CONSTRUCTION

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 3,249.38 3,249.38

  TOTAL CONSTRUCTION 3,249.38

WORKING CASH

Fifth Third - Liquid 2/29/2024 6,547.77 6,547.77

PFM - IIIT Fund Liquid 2/29/2024 5.370 40,451.33 40,451.33

PMA - MAX 2/29/2024 5.277 5,900.88 5,900.88

Wheaton Bank & Trust - MMF 2/29/2024 5.460 30,596,737.87 30,596,737.87

  TOTAL WORKING CASH 30,649,637.85

TOTAL INVESTMENTS: 39,053,132.21

Portfolio by inv type: Cost % of Portfolio Portfolio by vendor: Cost % of Portfolio

Agency 0.00 0.00 Fifth Third Bank 6,547.77 0.02

Certificate of Deposit 0.00 0.00 PFM 195,702.93 0.50

Commercial Paper 0.00 0.00 PMA 35,619.77 0.09

Liquid 39,053,132.21 100.00 Wheaton Bank & Trust 38,815,261.74 99.39

TERM 0.00 0.00 39,053,132.21 100.00

TOTAL 39,053,132.21 100.00 0.00

0.00

All investments adhere to the District's investment policy and are collateralized.  



10 $89,431,845.08Education Fund $27,863,749.28 ($100,012,844.20) $0.00 $17,282,750.16
20 $8,820,824.14Operations and Maintenance Fund $5,369,195.79 ($13,491,494.38) $0.00 $698,525.55
30 $9,739,464.65Debt Service Fund $13,106,910.74 ($18,420,262.51) $0.00 $4,426,112.88
40 $6,701,036.16Transportation Fund $3,915,331.10 ($8,076,475.35) $0.00 $2,539,891.91
50 $1,991,069.21IMRF/Social Security Fund $1,108,501.13 ($2,119,967.81) $0.00 $979,602.53
60 $5,690,616.61Capital Projects Fund $4,362,137.52 ($10,044,946.84) $0.00 $7,807.29
70 $971,104.88Working Cash Fund $29,547,588.40 $0.00 $0.00 $30,518,693.28

End of Report
Grand Total: $85,273,413.96 $123,345,960.73 ($152,165,991.09) $56,453,383.60$0.00
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$178,567,024.08 $1,737,990.82 $89,431,845.08 $89,135,179.00Fund 10 Total: 49.92%

Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund
$18,443,973.99 $8,834.37 $8,820,824.14 $9,623,149.85Fund 20 Total: 52.18%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$18,801,415.90 $637,816.00 $9,739,464.65 $9,061,951.25Fund 30 Total: 48.20%

Fund: 40 Transportation Fund
$11,203,563.25 $2,656.00 $6,701,036.16 $4,502,527.09Fund 40 Total: 40.19%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$4,296,286.60 $0.00 $1,991,069.21 $2,305,217.39Fund 50 Total: 53.66%

Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund
$6,486,883.86 $15,000.00 $5,690,616.61 $796,267.25Fund 60 Total: 12.28%

Fund: 70 Working Cash Fund
$1,250,000.00 $0.00 $971,104.88 $278,895.12Fund 70 Total: 22.31%

End of Report

$239,049,147.68 $2,402,297.19 $123,345,960.73 $115,703,186.95Grand Total: 48.40%

Community Unit SD 200

Account Number / Description

Revenue Report 2/1/2024From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2023-2024

2/29/2024To Date:

Budget Range To Date YTD Uncollected Balance % Remaining
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Fund: 10 Education Fund
$176,518,060.24 $14,099,091.71 $100,012,844.20 $76,505,216.04 $63,191,832.93 $13,313,383.11Fund 10 Total:

7.54%
Fund: 20 Operations and Maintenance Fund

$18,510,497.40 $635,546.65 $13,491,494.38 $5,019,003.02 $2,160,061.73 $2,858,941.29Fund 20 Total:
15.44%

Fund: 30 Debt Service Fund
$19,877,763.00 $0.00 $18,420,262.51 $1,457,500.49 $0.00 $1,457,500.49Fund 30 Total:

7.33%
Fund: 40 Transportation Fund

$11,193,340.00 $417,143.00 $8,076,475.35 $3,116,864.65 $5,066,619.27 ($1,949,754.62)Fund 40 Total:
-17.42%

Fund: 50 IMRF/Social Security Fund
$3,883,423.34 $329,445.24 $2,119,967.81 $1,763,455.53 $4,961.37 $1,758,494.16Fund 50 Total:

45.28%
Fund: 60 Capital Projects Fund

$10,445,390.97 $21,070.97 $10,044,946.84 $400,444.13 $528,066.56 ($127,622.43)Fund 60 Total:
-1.22%

End of Report

$240,428,474.95 $15,502,297.57 $152,165,991.09 $88,262,483.86 $70,951,541.86 $17,310,942.00Grand Total:
7.20%
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